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Selected Criteria

Type: NO EXCLUSIONS APPLIED Socio Economic Indicator: Small Business

Sr.No. Verified Fedmine Id
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VOSB /
SDVOSB

©

©
©

F353753597

F352226241

F352330230

F407949874

F345123773

F353520416

F352648860

F353403128

F353594762

F352284136

F353291096

F345775387

F352134318

F259399594

F311640492

F353429106

F352244129

DUNS #

080480854

081112173

081009109

794575647

078310440

080819732

081276629

080790316

080857421

081167302

080153952

078448064

081307036

185055857

033279751

080715392

081177315
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Contractor

Cl POND
SOLUTIONS JV LLC

SGC SERVICES, LLC

WARHORSE
TRAINING
SOLUTIONS LLC

LUDLOW
CONSTRUCTION CoO,
INC.

ACQUEST
DEVELOPMENT
COMPANY, LLC

JLL-MIDNIGHT SUN
IFMS LLC

SIGNATURE CHOICE
LLC

DSB-GRP TSB JOINT
VENTURE LLP

CHENEGA GLOBAL
PROTECTION, LLC

PUBLIC HEALTH
VACCINES LLC

MARIANI NUT
COMPANY

BLUE SPADER
CONTRACTORS,
INC.

LINDE SERVICES LLC

RENEGADE
CONSTRUCTION,
LLC

PANHANDLE RV,
INC.

VETERANS CARE
MEDICAL
EQUIPMENT, LLC

WEFV 3
CONSTRIICTION

NAICS Address

Code

236220

237990

236210

237110

236220

561210

524292

237310

561612

541714

311911

236220

541380

237310

441210

532283

236220

646 KENTUCKY ST
BLDG B

2213 SE COCHRAN
DR

11218 CINNAMON
TEALDR

19 CARMELINA'S
CIRCLE

80 CURTWRIGHT
DR, STE5

373 A2ND AVE

5272 GUNSTON
HALL DR

377E60S

14295 PARK
MEADOW DR STE
400

101 MAIN ST STE
1400

709 DUTTON ST

53254 KENTLAND

100 MOUNTAIN
AVE

200 CRAWFORD
BLVD

2052 HWY 71 S

2320 LA MIRADA
DR

2734 CHERRY ST
QTE 101

City

SCOTTDALE

GRESHAM

SPOTSYLVANIA

LUubLOW

WILLIAMSVILLE

KOTZEBUE

WOODBRIDGE

AMERICAN FORK

CHANTILLY

CAMBRIDGE

WINTERS

MACOMB

NEW
PROVIDENCE

LAS CRUCES

MARIANNA

VISTA

KANSAS CITY

Email:info@fedmine.us Phone:301.279.7575

State

GA-Georgia

OR-Oregon

VA-Virginia

MA-
Massachusetts

NY-New York

AK-Alaska

VA-Virginia

UT-Utah

VA-Virginia

MA-
Massachusetts

CA-California

MI-Michigan

NJ-New Jersey

NM-New
Mexico

FL-Florida

CA-California

MO-Missouri

Zip

300791134

970808864

225533652

010563161

142217055

99752

221933164

840033835

201512220

021421527

956941748

480423741

079742069

880052337

324485357

920817862

641083140

#
Transactions

15

Amount

-

$47,477,092

$34,762,096

$24,974,924

$24,401,154

$19,951,010

$19,144,753

$17,390,782

$13,883,567

$10,477,956

$10,016,082

$9,358,569

$9,235,000

$6,588,999

$6,536,022

$5,779,907

$5,305,918

$4,922,114
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18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

&l

32

33]

34

35

36

37

38

39

©

©

©

F353559464

F352603416

F352667933

F352133187

F313422644

F353129729

F353421666

F352939421

F352693203

F352372912

F353554580

F380776744

F404720459

F353417904

F361061824

F353601987

F376985928

F314291443

F088166607

F340780399

F232604622

F081146314

080885727

081290732

081224500

081300364

030711277

080315415

080713222

081505713

081250190

081041531

080887869

069442477

797419785

080734597

023923617

080293564

042568516

037153770

966322294

079469055

101297211

963372037
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PO R RN

LLC

OLGOONIK
WORLDWIDE
SERVICES, LLC

G21/JBI LLC

PAUG VIK &
GHEMM COMPANY
1\

TGB3 ENTERPRISES,

LLC

DIXIE-DEFUNIAK,
Ll

DSB-GENEVA
CONTRACTORS
JOINT VENTURE

ANCHOR-41
CONSTRUCTION,
LLC

CAC-MOTIR JOINT
VENTURE, LLC

TMG FSE JV Il LLC

ATI-ENDYNA JV, LLC

PLURAX,LLC

BLACKFISH
FEDERAL, LLC

KINGS RIVER
PACKING, INC.

SATTERWHITE,
OSSIAN

SOFTTHINK
SOLUTIONS, INC

GHOSTROCK
SYSTEMS
DEVELOPMENT, LLC

LFB & ASSOCIATES
LLC

KCW DESIGN
GROUP, LLC

READY 2 GO
TRANSPORT

FLW
CONSTRUCTION,
INC.

JEMISON &
PARTNERS INC

BOYER
COMMERCIAL
CONSTRUCTION,
INC.

484220

238220

236220

611710

441210

236220

236220

236220

561210

541620

561720

541519

311991

621910,
485991

541511

541611,
541330

236220

485410,
485510

621910,
485991

238990

236220

236220

3201 CST STE 700

3535 PRINCETON
DR NE

6250 TUTTLE PL
STE 5

3114 MCCLELLAN
BLVD

328 GREEN ACRES
DR

377E60S

310 W MURRAY
AVE

1508 EAST
CAPITOL ST NE

4653 PERKINS RD

7926 JONES
BRANCH DR STE
620

945 WEST
MICHIGAN AVE

2034 S LOWELL ST

21083 E TRIMMER
SPRINGS RD

2002 ACADEMY
LANE STE 200

215 DEPOT CT SE,
STE # 205,

2702 DENALI ST
STE 100

131 RIDGEWOOD
WAY

1001 BERRYVILLE
AVE STE 109

729 FAIRWOOD
DR

1863 HODGES RD

3521 LAKE DES
ALLEMANDS DR

4500 FORT
JACKSON BLVD

ANCHORAGE

ALBUQUERQUE

ANCHORAGE

ANNISTON

DEFUNIAK

SPRINGS

AMERICAN FORK

VISALIA

WASHINGTON

CHARLOTTE

MCLEAN

PENSACOLA

ARLINGTON

SANGER

FARMERS

BRANCH

LEESBURG

ANCHORAGE

BURLINGTON

WINCHESTER

DALLAS

HINESVILLE

HARVEY

COLUMBIA

Email:info@fedmine.us Phone:301.279.7575

AK-Alaska

NM-New
Mexico

AK-Alaska

AL-Alabama

FL-Florida

UT-Utah

CA-California

DC-D.C.

NC-North

Carolina

VA-Virginia

FL-Florida

VA-Virginia

CA-California

TX-Texas

VA-Virginia

AK-Alaska

NJ-New Jersey

VA-Virginia

TX-Texas

GA-Georgia

LA-Louisiana

SC-South
Carolina

995033934

871074213

995072094

362012122

324355701

840033835

932914937

200031507

282692870

221023373

325052345

222045341

936579035

752349236

201753017

995032747

080164263

226015900

752323947

313136700

700585162

292091119

$4,778,054

$4,763,861

$4,408,200

$4,141,911

$4,053,691

$3,995,328

$3,757,298

$3,704,941

$3,096,192

$3,059,385

$2,912,410

$2,899,630

$2,566,930

$2,562,022

$2,553,713

$2,497,646

$2,348,626

$2,302,798

$2,230,938

$2,206,390

$2,139,772

$1,995,923
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